
21 17751 Luis Santos A.D.P.Manta Rota E7 670 7 3033 1º 1,0 3033 7 1,0 1º

34 8864 Rogério Rafael C.N.P.D.Quarteira D2 347 22 2295 1º 2,0 2295 22 2,0 2º

32 9679 Jorge Miguel A.C.R.D.Nexense B7 283 21 2165 1º 3,0 2165 21 3,0 3º

28 7710 João Piscarreta C.P.N.D.Albufeira C4 386 5 1497 1º 4,0 1497 5 4,0 4º

14 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota A6 454 8 1440 1º 5,0 1440 8 5,0 5º

37 10489 Hermenegildo Fernandes S.R.M.Luzense B1 578 10 2109 2º 6,0 2109 10 6,0 6º

23 16449 João Luis Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota D1 495 12 1626 2º 7,0 1626 12 7,0 7º

42 José Guerreiro C.N.P.D.Quarteira C1 495 6 1339 2º 8,0 1339 6 8,0 8º

10 7705 Carlos Lopes C.P.N.D. Albufeira E4 386 5 907 2º 9,0 907 5 9,0 9º

17 11598 Júlia Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira A4 670 4 869 2º 10,0 869 4 10,0 10º

5 7236 Ludgero Neves G.D.R.Olhos d'Água D6 242 10 1383 3º 11,0 1383 10 11,0 11º

31 10275 José Vitorino Valente A.C.R.D.Nexense C3 420 4 888 3º 12,0 888 4 12,0 12º

2 9923 Rosa Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas E5 216 8 881 3º 13,0 881 8 13,0 13º

16 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota B6 141 14 855 3º 14,0 855 14 14,0 14º

36 7702 António Piedade S.C.Escanchinas A2 353 5 669 3º 15,0 669 5 15,0 15º

7 9927 Jacinto Messias S.C.Escanchinas D7 164 11 945 4º 16,0 945 11 16,0 16º

13 7732 Vítor Cabeceira A.C.R.D.Nexense E6 218 14 813 4º 17,0 813 14 17,0 17º

35 8413 João Siragusa A.D.P.Manta Rota B2 196 12 756 4º 18,0 756 12 18,0 18º

19 9925 Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas A8 457 3 657 4º 19,0 657 3 19,0 19º

11 12749 Mário Mateus C.P.N.D.Albufeira C5 218 5 619 4º 20,0 619 5 20,0 20º

38 9381 Gastão Raul S.R.M.Luzense D5 189 9 806 5º 21,0 806 9 21,0 21º

18 8588 Isaurinda Lores G.D.R.Olhos d'Água E2 216 7 781 5º 22,0 781 7 22,0 22º

26 8910 Lina Dias G.D.R.Olhos d'Água B3 495 2 659 5º 23,0 659 2 23,0 23º
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25 9384 Leovegildo  Madama S.R.M.Luzense A7 420 4 569 5º 24,0 569 4 24,0 24º

41 8438 José Maria Machado C.P.N.D.Albufeira C2 121 4 357 5º 25,0 357 4 25,0 25º

22 16709 Mário Matos A.D.P.Manta Rota E3 578 3 626 6º 26,0 626 3 26,0 26º

27 16048 Henrique Fernandes A.D.P.Manta Rota B5 141 9 556 6º 27,0 556 9 27,0 27º

1 8607 José Armando Lima G.D.R.Olhos d'Água A5 186 8 474 6º 28,0 474 8 28,0 28º

33 10191 José Manuel Bagarrão C.C.P.Cavaquense D3 141 5 348 6º 29,0 348 5 29,0 29º

3 15137 Onofre Gonçalves G.D.R.Olhos d'Água C8 121 4 249 6º 30,0 249 4 30,0 30º

8 11604 Vitor Soares C.P.N.D. Albufeira E1 11 945 616 7º 31,0 616 945 31,0 31º

24 7718 António Peres S.R.M.Luzense A1 73 10 404 7º 32,0 404 10 32,0 32º

12 9683 Belarmino Pereira A.C.R.D.Nexense B8 141 5 367 7º 33,0 367 5 33,0 33º

15 16044 José Amândio Vitorino A.P.D.Castro Marim C6 31 2 55 7º 34,0 55 2 34,0 34º

20 10494 João Ventura S.C.Escanchinas B4 189 2 359 8º 35,0 359 2 35,0 35º

4 7712 José Sequeira C.P.N.D. Albufeira A3 87 5 240 8º 36,0 240 5 36,0 36º

9 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense D4 0 37,0 0 0 37,0 37º

40 8627 Florentino Pereira S.R.M.Luzense Falta 38,0 0 0 38,0 38º

30 16449 João Luis Pereira A.P.D.Castro Marim C7 Falta 38,0 0 0 38,0 38º

6 14135 Edite Sombreiereiro G.D.R.Olhos d'Água Falta 38,0 0 0 38,0 38º

29 7853 Carlos Oliveira C.P.N.D.Albufeira Falta 38,0 0 0 38,0 38º

39 9383 João Carlos Lopes S.R.M.Luzense Falta 38,0 0 0 38,0 38º

Atletas Faltas Grades C/Peixe Peso Gr. M.Ex. Média
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37 5 1 36 670

0 0 0 0 00

33212

Prova nº 2

33212

Peso total 2 provas
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Prova nº 1 922,556



21 17751 Luis Santos A.D.P.Manta Rota

34 8864 Rogério Rafael C.N.P.D.Quarteira

32 9679 Jorge Miguel A.C.R.D.Nexense

28 7710 João Piscarreta C.P.N.D.Albufeira

14 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota

37 10489 Hermenegildo Fernandes S.R.M.Luzense

23 16449 João Luis Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota

42 José Guerreiro C.N.P.D.Quarteira

10 7705 Carlos Lopes C.P.N.D. Albufeira

17 11598 Júlia Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira

5 7236 Ludgero Neves G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

31 10275 José Vitorino Valente A.C.R.D.Nexense

2 9923 Rosa Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas

16 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota

36 7702 António Piedade S.C.Escanchinas

7 9927 Jacinto Messias S.C.Escanchinas

13 7732 Vítor Cabeceira A.C.R.D.Nexense

35 8413 João Siragusa A.D.P.Manta Rota

19 9925 Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas

11 12749 Mário Mateus C.P.N.D.Albufeira

38 9381 Gastão Raul S.R.M.Luzense

18 8588 Isaurinda Lores G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

26 8910 Lina Dias G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

Nº Nome ClubeNº Fed.

CAMPEONATO REGIONAL

VETERANOS

2019

670 3033 7 1,0

347 2295 22 2,0

283 2165 21 3,0

386 1497 5 4,0

454 1440 8 5,0

578 2109 10 6,0

495 1626 12 7,0

495 1339 6 8,0

386 907 5 9,0

670 869 4 10,0

242 1383 10 11,0

420 888 4 12,0

216 881 8 13,0

141 855 14 14,0

353 669 5 15,0

164 945 11 16,0

218 813 14 17,0

196 756 12 18,0

457 657 3 19,0

218 619 5 20,0

189 806 9 21,0

216 781 7 22,0

495 659 2 23,0
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Nº Nome ClubeNº Fed.

CAMPEONATO REGIONAL

VETERANOS

2019

25 9384 Leovegildo  Madama S.R.M.Luzense

41 8438 José Maria Machado C.P.N.D.Albufeira

22 16709 Mário Matos A.D.P.Manta Rota

27 16048 Henrique Fernandes A.D.P.Manta Rota

1 8607 José Armando Lima G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

33 10191 José Manuel Bagarrão C.C.P.Cavaquense

3 15137 Onofre Gonçalves G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

8 11604 Vitor Soares C.P.N.D. Albufeira

24 7718 António Peres S.R.M.Luzense

12 9683 Belarmino Pereira A.C.R.D.Nexense

15 16044 José Amândio Vitorino A.P.D.Castro Marim

20 10494 João Ventura S.C.Escanchinas

4 7712 José Sequeira C.P.N.D. Albufeira

9 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense

40 8627 Florentino Pereira S.R.M.Luzense

30 16449 João Luis Pereira A.P.D.Castro Marim

6 14135 Edite Sombreiereiro G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

29 7853 Carlos Oliveira C.P.N.D.Albufeira

39 9383 João Carlos Lopes S.R.M.Luzense

Pts
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420 569 4 24,0

121 357 4 25,0

578 626 3 26,0

141 556 9 27,0

186 474 8 28,0

141 348 5 29,0

121 249 4 30,0

11 616 945 31,0

73 404 10 32,0

141 367 5 33,0

31 55 2 34,0

189 359 2 35,0

87 240 5 36,0

0 0 0 37,0

0 0 0 38,0

0 0 0 38,0

0 0 0 38,0

0 0 0 38,0

0 0 0 38,0

Atletas Faltas Grades C/Peixe M.Ex. MédiaPeso Gr.
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21 17751 Luis Santos A.D.P.Manta Rota

34 8864 Rogério Rafael C.N.P.D.Quarteira

32 9679 Jorge Miguel A.C.R.D.Nexense

28 7710 João Piscarreta C.P.N.D.Albufeira

14 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota

37 10489 Hermenegildo Fernandes S.R.M.Luzense

23 16449 João Luis Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota

42 José Guerreiro C.N.P.D.Quarteira

10 7705 Carlos Lopes C.P.N.D. Albufeira

17 11598 Júlia Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira

5 7236 Ludgero Neves G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

31 10275 José Vitorino Valente A.C.R.D.Nexense

2 9923 Rosa Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas

16 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota

36 7702 António Piedade S.C.Escanchinas

7 9927 Jacinto Messias S.C.Escanchinas

13 7732 Vítor Cabeceira A.C.R.D.Nexense

35 8413 João Siragusa A.D.P.Manta Rota

19 9925 Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas

11 12749 Mário Mateus C.P.N.D.Albufeira

38 9381 Gastão Raul S.R.M.Luzense

18 8588 Isaurinda Lores G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

26 8910 Lina Dias G.D.R.Olhos d'Água
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2019
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Nº Nome ClubeNº Fed.

CAMPEONATO REGIONAL

VETERANOS

2019

25 9384 Leovegildo  Madama S.R.M.Luzense

41 8438 José Maria Machado C.P.N.D.Albufeira

22 16709 Mário Matos A.D.P.Manta Rota

27 16048 Henrique Fernandes A.D.P.Manta Rota

1 8607 José Armando Lima G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

33 10191 José Manuel Bagarrão C.C.P.Cavaquense

3 15137 Onofre Gonçalves G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

8 11604 Vitor Soares C.P.N.D. Albufeira

24 7718 António Peres S.R.M.Luzense

12 9683 Belarmino Pereira A.C.R.D.Nexense

15 16044 José Amândio Vitorino A.P.D.Castro Marim

20 10494 João Ventura S.C.Escanchinas

4 7712 José Sequeira C.P.N.D. Albufeira

9 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense

40 8627 Florentino Pereira S.R.M.Luzense

30 16449 João Luis Pereira A.P.D.Castro Marim

6 14135 Edite Sombreiereiro G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

29 7853 Carlos Oliveira C.P.N.D.Albufeira

39 9383 João Carlos Lopes S.R.M.Luzense
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